UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI

FACULTY OF VETERINARY MEDICINE
DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
FIRST SEMESTER TEACH!NG TIMETABLE 2023/2024
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT AND CONSERVATION YEAR TWO

JWL 3220 - WILDLIFE BEHAVIOR

WEE DATE DAY TIME TOPIC LECTURER
K
1 11/10/2023 Wednesday 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Wildlife behavior- Prof. Kimwele
Introduction
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. “ #
13/10/2023 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. “ %
2 18/10/2023 | Wednesday | 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 pm * .
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.mn. « “
20/10/2023 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Public Holiday ALL
3 25/10/2023 | Wednesday 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Social behavior Dr. Nyongesa
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. “ “
27/10/2023 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. “
4 01/11/2023 | Wednesday | 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Learning behavior Dr. Wambugu
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. " "
03/11/2023 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. “ “
5 08/11/2023 Wednesday | 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. “ i
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. = *
10/11/2023 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. “ “
6 15/11/2023 Wednesday | 8:00 a.m.- 10:00 a:m. Foraging behaviour Dr. Towett
10:30 a.m. - 12:20 p.m. il “
17/11/2023 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.ih. “ 4
7 22/11/2023 Wednesday | 8:00a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 2 “
10:30 a.m. -12:30 p.m. CAT1 Drs. Wambugu &
Ochwang’i
24/11/2023 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Foraging behavior Dr. Towett
8 29/11/2023 Wednesday | 8:00a.m. - 10:00 a.m. “ =
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Predatory/anti- Dr. Ochwang'i
predatory behavior
01/12/2023 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. “ v
9 06/12/2023 Wednesday | 8:00a.m. -10:00 a.m. Reproductive behavior Dr. Nyongesa
10:30a.m.- 12:30 p.r. “ “
08/12/2023 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 ~.m. s “
10 13/12/2023 Wednesday | 8:00a.m.-16:02 z.in. Environmental cues Dr. Ochwang’i
guiding animal
10:30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m. “ d
15/12/2023 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. “ “
11 17/01/2024 Wednesday | 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. “ “
10:30a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Emotions Dr. Kaluwa
19/01/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. “ “
12 24/01/2024 Wednesday | 8:00a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Rhythmic behavior in “
wildlife
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. " “
26/01/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 . -, CAT 2 Drs. Kaluwa &

I

Nyongesa




13 31/01/2024 Wednesday 8:00 a.m.-10a.m. Rhythmic behavior Dr. Kaluwa

10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Rhythmic behavior “
02/02/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Application of animal Prof Kimwele
behavior in Wildlife
Management

14 & | 05/02/2024- EXAMINATIONS
15 16/02/2024
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